NATURALFLOWERCARDS.COM

" ORDERFORM

FAX THIS FORM TO: +31 (0)527 - 203535

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Company name:

Address:

Contact Person:

Telephone number:

Postcode:

City:

Country:

The prices will be visual when you login and open this form again
Thee en een mooi gesprek

Aantal

Date:

Nummer

232001.001
232001.002
232001.003
232001.004
232001.005
232001.006
232001.007
232001.008
232001.009
232001.010
232001.011
232001.012
232001.013
232001.014
232001.015
232001.016
232001.017
232001.018
232001.019
232001.020
232001.021
232001.022
232001.023
232001.024
232001.025

Tekst

VAN HARTE!

Van harte!

JARIG!

HAPPY B-DAY

Van harte!

Hoera!
GEFELICITEERD!
HAPPY B-DAY

VOOR MIJN VRIENDIN
Voor mijn liefste moeder
Voor jou!

VOOR MIJN LIEVE ZUS
VEEL LIEFS!

VOOR MIJN LIEFSTE
Getrouwd!

AL ZOVEEL JAREN SAMEN
BEDANKT

THANKS

Dankjewel

EEN BEDANKJE!
Nieuw Huis!

Nieuw Huis!

een nieuw thuis!

een nieuw thuis!

Sterkte

Signature:

Barcode

Page: 1

WARNING: if you use this FAX form, you'll receive no Internet discount. Order your products by Internet and receive extra discount
Het Ancker - Jousterweg 51a - 8465 PB Oudehaske - The Netherlands - Tel. +31 (0) 527 - 204366
FAX +31 (0)527 203535 - e-mail: info@naturalflowercards.com

Naturalflowercards.com -

www.naturalflowercards.nl - info@naturalflowercards.nl



NATURALFLOWERCARDS.COM
ORDERFORM

FAX THIS FORM TO: +31 (0)527 - 203535

CUSTOMER INFORMATION Page: 2
Company name: Address:
Contact Person: Postcode:
Telephone number: City:
Country:

The prices will be visual when you login and open this form again
Thee en een mooi gesprek

Aantal Nummer Tekst Barcode
232001.026 BETERSCHAP
232001.027 Ik denk aan je
232001.028 Ik denk aan je
232001.029 EEN MEISJE!
232001.030 Een jongen!
232001.031 GEBOREN!
232001.032 Geboren!
232001.033 VOor jou
232001.034 VOOR JOU
232001.035 Zomaar
232001.036 Liefs
232001.037 VERJAARDAG!
232001.038 HAPPY B-DAY!
232001.039 VAN HARTE !
232001.040 Happy B-day
232001.041 VOOR JOU
232001.042 VOOR MIJN VRIENDIN
232001.043 VOOR JOU
232001.044 Ik hou van jou
232001.045 BEDANKT!
232001.046 Super bedankt
232001.047 NIEUW HUIS
232001.048 Nieuw huis!
232001.049 Beterschap
232001.050 Ik denk aan je

Date: Signature:

WARNING: if you use this FAX form, you'll receive no Internet discount. Order your products by Internet and receive extra discount
Naturalflowercards.com - Het Ancker - Jousterweg 51a - 8465 PB Oudehaske - The Netherlands - Tel. +31 (0) 527 - 204366
FAX +31 (0)527 203535 - e-mail: info@naturalflowercards.com

www.naturalflowercards.nl - info@naturalflowercards.nl



NATURALFLOWERCARDS.COM
ORDERFORM
FAX THIS FORM TO: +31 (0)527 - 203535

CUSTOMER INFORMATION Page: 3
Company name: Address:
Contact Person: Postcode:
Telephone number: City:
Country:

The prices will be visual when you login and open this form again
Thee en een mooi gesprek

Aantal Nummer Tekst Barcode
232001.051 Een kleintje!
232001.052 Geboren!
232001.053 Een aardigheidje
232001.054 VOOR JOU!
Date: Signature:

WARNING: if you use this FAX form, you'll receive no Internet discount. Order your products by Internet and receive extra discount
Naturalflowercards.com - Het Ancker - Jousterweg 51a - 8465 PB Oudehaske - The Netherlands - Tel. +31 (0) 527 - 204366
FAX +31 (0)527 203535 - e-mail: info@naturalflowercards.com

www.naturalflowercards.nl - info@naturalflowercards.nl



